notification_critical_stroke Discontinued
Spacial S24 - industrial box -
232x212x137 - door with window
NSYSBS232112FT
notification_critical_stroke Discontinued on: Dec 2, 2020
notification_critical_stroke End-of-service on: Dec 31, 2020
Main
Range Spacial S24
Device Application Safety and alarm system
Product Or Component Type Industrial box
Height 9.13 in (232 mm)
Width 8.35 in (212 mm)
Depth 5.39 in (137 mm)
Internal Height 9.06 in (230 mm)
Internal Width 8.27 in (210 mm)
Internal Depth 4.96 in (126 mm)
Enclosure Mounting Surface
Device Composition 4 nut
M6 x 8 grounding screw
Type Of Front Cover Door with window
Lock Type By screws
Complementary
Material steel
Surface Finish Epoxy-polyester powder
Color Gray RAL 7035)
Electrical Insulation Class Class II
Ip Degree Of Protection IP55 IEC 60529
Ik Degree Of Protection IK07
Environmental Characteristic UV resistant
Corrosion resistance
Ordering and shipping details
Category 80033-ENCLOSURE SYSTEMS POLYESTER
Discount Schedule ES1
Gtin 03606480188176
Returnability No
Country Of Origin FR
Product data sheet
Specifications
Apr 26, 2024 1
Price is “List Price” and may be subject to a trade discount – check with your local distributor or retailer for actual price.
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
2 Apr 26, 2024